
2024 Governing Body Information 
Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information 

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website. 
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	Mailing Address 3_3: lwalker@calallen.org
	Phone Number2: 361-242-5600
	Email Address2: hluckenbach@calallen.org
	Title3: Secretary
	Full Name3: Lori Jo Walker 
	Mailing Address2_1: 4205 Wildcat Dr
	Mailing Address2_2: Corpus Christi, TX 78410
	Mailing Address2_3: 
	Mailing Address1_1: 4205 Wildcat Dr
	Mailing Address1_2: Corpus Christi, TX 78410
	Mailing Address1_3: 
	Full Name1: Lana Carr
	Title2: Vice President
	Mailing Address3_1: 4205 Wildcat Dr
	Mailing Address3_2: Corpus Christi, TX 78410
	Phone Number3: 361-242-5600
	Title4: Treasurer
	Full Name4: Royce Cameron 
	Mailing Address4_1: 4205 Wildcat Dr
	Mailing Address4_2: Corpus Christi, TX 78410
	Mailing Address4_3: rcameron@calallen.org
	Phone Number4: 361-242-5600
	Email Address4: 
	Title5: Member
	Full Name5: Jerry Batek 
	Mailing Address5_1: 4205 Wildcat Dr
	Mailing Address5_2: Corpus Christi, TX 78410
	Mailing Address5_3: 
	Phone Number5: 361-242-5600
	Email Address5: jbatek@calallen.org
	Full Name6: Michael Hatch 
	Mailing Address6_1: 4205 Wildcat Dr
	Mailing Address6_2: Corpus Christi, TX 78410
	Mailing Address6_3: 
	Phone Number6: 361-242-5600
	Email Address6: mhatch@calallen.org
	Title1: President
	Full Name2: Heather Luckenbach 
	Mailing Address7_1: 4205 Wildcat Dr
	Mailing Address7_2: Corpus Christi, TX 78410
	Mailing Address7_3: 
	Phone Number7: 361-242-5600
	Email Address7: ewells@calallen.org 
	Title6: Member
	Title7: Member
	Full Name7: Edward Wells 
	Title8: 
	Full Name8: 
	Mailing Address8_1: 
	Mailing Address8_2: 
	Mailing Address8_3: 
	Phone Number8: 
	Email Address8: 
	Title9: 
	Full Name9: 
	Mailing Address9_1: 
	Mailing Address9_2: 
	Mailing Address9_3: 
	Phone Number9: 
	Email Address9: 
	Phone Number1: 361-242-5600
	Email Address1: lcarr@calallen.org


